
31 1 2
7 8

1-12

1-13

1-7

1-9

1-5

1-11

1-4

1-3

1-6

1-10

1-8

1-11-2

1-14

ROAD

LA
NE

 JOHNSTONE    DRIVE

DELAMORE        
   DRIVE

NICK

RAY 

KORORA 

 JOHNSTONE     D
RIVE

NICK

   ROAD   VIEW    

MUR

OCEAN 

AL
AN

 

DRIVE
DELAMORE

LN

MOTUKAHA       ROAD

DRIVE

NICK  JOHNSTONE

H a u r a k i  G u l f

Te Whetumatarau Point

Mahuehue Point

Matiatia Bay

Owhanake Bay

T1-15

T1-16

T1-17

´ Auckland Council District Plan - Hauraki Gulf Islands Section - Operative 2018 Map no. 2
Sheet 1Scale:

1: 7500 @ A3 Updated 21/03/2019


